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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Reference Folder and Proposed Agenda for the RDC Ex Officio Special Meeting
1 message

DRD MIMAROPA <drdneda4b@gmail.com> Fri, Jul 1, 2022 at 7:29 AM
To: PMS Mails <info@pms.gov.ph>, tata_orc2003@yahoo.com, Presidential Management Staff 4B <pms.rfu4b@gmail.com>,
Official DOST-MIMAROPA <official@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>, NIMU DOST-MIMAROPA <nimu@mimaropa.dost.gov.ph>,
CHED Regional Office 4b <chedro4b@ched.gov.ph>, CHED IV-B Mimaropa <ched4b@yahoo.com>, Records Officer for
DARRO 4B <records.04b@dar.gov.ph>, rd.04b@dar.gov.ph, Melanie N Condes <mcondes@bsp.gov.ph>,
cdelrosario@bsp.gov.ph, dbmro4b@dbm.gov.ph, DBM MIMAROPA <dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, RICKY SANCHEZ
<rsanchez@dbm.gov.ph>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, Dole Mimaropa <doleregion4b@yahoo.com>,
pacanan.gerald@dpwh.gov.ph, bautista.marie_grace@dpwh.gov.ph, okaygarci15@gmail.com, red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph,
Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, marilynlimpiada@gmail.com, Ruben Reinoso <rsreinoso@gmail.com>,
Sheilah Napalang <sg.napalang@dotr.gov.ph>, "Felicisimo Jr. Pangilinan" <felicisimo.pangilinan@dotr.gov.ph>, DILG
MIMAROPA <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, wmsuyko@dilg.gov.ph, wilhelmsuyko@gmail.com, CHD MIMAROPA
<chd.mimaropa@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, mariobaquilod2@gmail.com, TESDA MiMaRoPa <region4b@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B
FASD TESDA <region4b.fasd@tesda.gov.ph>, RO 4B ROD Tesda <region4b.rod@tesda.gov.ph>, dot4b@tourism.gov.ph,
DOT MIMAROPA <dot.mimaropa@gmail.com>, Office of the Regional Director FO MIMAROPA
<ord.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Records Section FO MIMAROPA <records.fomimaropa@dswd.gov.ph>, Field Office 4B
<fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, depedmimaropa@yahoo.com, mimaropa region <mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>,
mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph, aggerundio@gmail.com, dti_mimaropa@yahoo.com, ro4b@dti.gov.ph, DHSUD MIMAROPA
<dhsud_regionivb@yahoo.com>, DHSUD Region IV-B <region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, jesus.tamang@doe.gov.ph,
eppb.od@doe.gov.ph, BLGF Region IV B <mimaropablgf@gmail.com>, r4b@blgf.gov.ph, region4b@dict.gov.ph, Cheryl Ortega
<cheryl.ortega@dict.gov.ph>, Puerto Princesa RCO <puertoprincesa.rco@dfa.gov.ph>, Dfarco Puerto Princesa
<dfarcopprincesa@gmail.com>, mimaropa@cda.gov.ph, abet_cda4@yahoo.com
Cc: Emerson Kim Lineses <ejlineses@neda.gov.ph>, Beltisezara Garcia <belgarcia@neda.gov.ph>, Marissa Morales
<mmmorales@neda.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, rdcneda4b@gmail.com

Dear RDC Ex Officio Members:

Greetings!

We are pleased to provide you with a copy of the reference folder and proposed agenda re: the RDC ex officio special
meeting.

Thank you.

by:
Loreto Castillo, Jr.
Staff

-- 

DISCLAIMER: The information contained in this email is intended solely for the named addressee, and is confidential and privileged. Access to this e-mail by anyone else is
unauthorized. If you are not the intended addressee, please return immediately to the sender and delete this email message from the inbox/outbox. Any unauthorized action
taken in reference to this email is prohibited and could be unlawful. Comments, opinions or statements added to the email message which are not attributable to NEDA
MIMAROPA are likewise deemed unauthorized including those found in the attachments.
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